
. 
286eD7 W. N. Wetzel Services oo 18eC0 286207 McKeehan Drug Store . Drugs 58.95 j 286208 Morningside Hospital Hospitalization 2000.00 286209 Mercy Hospital " 1002.63 286210 Dr. Jack Childs Extractions , 45.00 286211 gourt Arcade Bldg. Co. Rent oo 25.00 286212 Wm. Penn rug Co. Drugs 29.40 286213 Cpsey Drug ‘tore " , 26.30 286214 Dr. R. W. Motley Salary 125.00 286215 Dr. 0. E, Layton Services - 75.00 286216 Rexall Store Drugs 24.60 286218 D. 4, Boullt Services 18.00 286319 Reliance Pub. Co.. supplies 14.00 286220 Reliance Bub. Co. " 110.00 286221 Reliance Pub. Co. . iH , . ‘ 49.50 286257 E, E, Benton Crim. Mileage "66675 286258 R. W. Brooks " " 18.25 286259 J. F. Burnett " " 075 286260 J. He Carter " " 42,00 286261 A, G. Curtis rs 54675 286262 W. S, Duggins t " 075 286263 J. C. Evans , " aM 91.95 286264 W..H. Gregory " n 178.45 286265 ' John M. Jones " 4" 74.25 286266 E. H. King " " 73420 286267 We. T. Kithcart " " 7545 286268 Lane Poe M" " 58.80 286269 Roy Rains " " 59.70 286270 J. H. Sims " " 23625 286271 W. H. Wards " " a 51.00 286272 Josh Webb " te, ; 53.25 286292 Fred W. Miller Salary , 200.00 

Motion by Commissioner Miller, seconded by’ Commissioner Hopkins, that the 

following r eductions be mdde: Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol. Lab. reduced from. $300.00 to $200.00 
for. ‘X-ray and radium treatments; Dr. Andre B, Carney from ’$140. 00 to $75.00 for radium | 
treatments; and the following allocations be made for Grugs: Dr. T. R. Roberts for the : 
jail ‘$100. 00; for the clinic $100.00, andfor His office $100.00. To Dr. J, 4, Barham 
$500, 00; to Dr, R. w. Motley $75. 00, and to Dr, Harry McGuire $15.00.. To the out-of-town | 
drug stores, the following ‘amounts: Red Fork $30. 00; Sperry $25.00; Skiatook $10. 00; Dr. ! 
Smith $50.00; Sand Springs $25.00;. Collinsville $80.003. Bixby $80.00; Broken Arrow $60.00; | 

h Jenks $35.00. The above amounts are for.the month of. December, 1938. Upon roll call, the ! 
following vote was taken: Miller, Yes; Hopkins, Yes. Motion carried. | 

“4 Motion by Commissioner Miller, seconded by Commissioner Hopkins, that Dr. Jack 
| 

: 
Upon roll call, 

the following vote was taken: Miller, Yes; Hopkins, Yes. Motion carried. oo 

Childs be allocated $50.00 for extractions for the month’ of . December, 1938 and Dr. E, Le 
Hairston be allocated $25.00 for extractions for the month of December, 1938, 

4 Motion by Commissioner Hopkins, seconded by Commissioner Miller, that $250. 00 
- be allocated for drugs to the County Farm & Home for the month of December, 1938. Upon | 

roll. call, the following v ote was taken: . Miller,’ Yes}. Hopkins, Yes. ‘Motion carried. 

| 

Motion by Commiss4oner Hopkins,. seconded by Commissioner Miller, that 
$e, 750 be allocated to the County Farm & Home for all purposes for the month of December, 

! 1938, except drugs. Upon roll call, the following vote was taken: Miller, Yes; Hopkins, | 
Yes.. Motion carried, 

e 
* 

* 
@ 

@ 
& 


